
JR. MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

JR. Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 216.6 195.0 10

2 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.3 185.0 8

3 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 202.0 180.0 6

4 Bane Green Butler Perry-Lecompton High School 220.0 175.0 4

5 Judd Holwick McLouth 199.8 165.0 2

6 Grant Fuhrman JCN 209.0 165.0 1

7 Connor  Broxterman Royal Valley 204.0 155.0 0

8 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 217.6 155.0 0

9 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 218.1 145.0 0

JR. Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 216.6 300.0 10

2 Judd Holwick McLouth 199.8 270.0 8

3 Grant Fuhrman JCN 209.0 255.0 6

4 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.3 250.0 4

5 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 202.0 245.0 2

6 Connor  Broxterman Royal Valley 204.0 240.0 1

7 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 218.1 225.0 0

8 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 217.6 210.0 0

9 Bane Green Butler Perry-Lecompton High School 220.0 200.0 0

JR. Men's 220.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Grant Fuhrman JCN 209.0 200.0 10

2 Judd Holwick McLouth 199.8 195.0 8

3 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 202.0 190.0 6

4 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 216.6 180.0 4

5 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.3 180.0 2

6 Connor  Broxterman Royal Valley 204.0 175.0 1

7 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 218.1 140.0 0

8 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 217.6 125.0 0

9 Bane Green Butler Perry-Lecompton High School 220.0 125.0 0

JR. Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 216.6 675.0 10

2 Judd Holwick McLouth 199.8 630.0 8

3 Grant Fuhrman JCN 209.0 620.0 6

4 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 202.0 615.0 4

5 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.3 615.0 2

6 Connor  Broxterman Royal Valley 204.0 570.0 1

7 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 218.1 510.0 0

8 Bane Green Butler Perry-Lecompton High School 220.0 500.0 0

9 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 217.6 490.0 0


